2019
Cedar Creek Beef Jerky "Most Laps Led"

Cedar Creek Beef Jerky - "Most Laps Led"

Driver # Laps Led
Bobby Pierce 128

Will Vaught 110

Chad Simpson 99

Jesse Stovall 74

Chase Junghans 30



2019 Race Season

Date

4/12/19
4/13/19
4/19/19
4/20/19
4/26/19
4/27/19
5219
5/3M19
5/4/19
5/6M19
5/23/19
5/24/19
5/25/19
5/26/19
5/31/19
6/M1/19
6/14/19
6/15/19
6/20/19
6/21/19
6/28/19
6/29/19
711319
7/26/19
8/31/19
91/M19
10/11A19

10/12419

Venue

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway
Davenport Speadway 1/2 Mile
34 Raceway

Thunderbird Speedway
Caney Valley Speedway
Stuart Speedway

Davenport Speedway 1/4 Mile
West Liberty Raceway

Quincy Raceway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Monett Motor Speedway
Belle- Clair Speadway

Lake Ozark Speaedway

Beaver Dam Raceway
Dubugue Fairgrounds Speedway
Cresco Speedway

Rock Rapids Speedway
Salina Highbanks Speedway
Salina Highbanks Speedway
Lucas Oil Speedway

Lakeside Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Quincy Raceway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Driver

Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Chase Junghans
Shannon Babb
Earl Pearson Jr
Will Vaught

Bobby Pierce
Cancelled Weather
Bobby Pierce
Bobby Pierce
Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Michael Moos

NA

Will Vaught

Chad Simpson
Chad Simpson
Chad Simpson
Will Vaught

Jesse Stovall
Jimmy Owens
Jonathan Davenport
Jesse Stovall
Bobby Pierce
Tyler Bruening

Tony Jackson JR

Laps Led

28

25

24

25

19



